2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

DOCUMENT # L0500001993 1. Entity Name AMERICAN UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING, LLC				SELRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COME RATIONS 06 MAR 20 PM 4: 16				
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 4230 MACDILL AVENUE 4230 MACDILL AVENUE SUITE 211 SUITE 211 TAMPA, FL 33611 TAMPA, FL 33611						11		! \$
Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.				03032006	Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (11	/05)	
City & State City & State				4. FEI Number Applied For Not Applicable				
Zip Country	Zip	try	5. Certificate of Status Desirea \$5.00 Additional Fee Required					
6. Name and Address of Current F	Registered Agent		Name .	7. Name an	d Address of New F	Registered Agent		
DIETZ, WILLIAM J 25 SOUTH MAGNOLIA AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32801			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable 230 WOODCOCK RD					
			SUITE ZZ3					
			City ORLANDO FL Zip Code 3280				٦	
The above named entity submits this statement for the obligations of registered agent	the purpose of changing its	registere				orida. Lam tamiliar	with, and a	ccept
	\leftarrow							
SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed faction of registered agenta.	nd title if applicable. (NOTE	E: Registere	d Agent signature require	ed when reinstating)		DATE		
Filing Fee is \$50.00 Due by May 1, 2006				Make check payable to Florida Department of State				
9. MANAGING MEMBER	L RS/MANAGERS	10.			ADDITIONS	/CHANGES		\dashv
TIILE MGRM NAME ABDELMONEM, MOHAMMED H STREET ADDRESS 4230 MACDILL AVENUE CITY-SI-ZIP TAMPA, FL 33611	☐ Delete					□ Ch	ange 🗌 A	Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	☐ Delete	TITLE				53361 016 **	-	Addition
CITY-ST-ZIP	<u> </u>	CITY	-ST-ZIP	0170				
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete		1			Ch	ange □ A	Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete		l			Ľ Cr	ange 🔲 A	Addition
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP	☐ Delete					☐ Cr	ange 🔲 A	Addition
1ITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STRE	:			<u> </u>	ange 🗖 A	Addition
11. I hereby certify that the information supplied with indicated on this report is true and accurate and I limited liability company or the receiver or trustee	hat my signature shall have	the exer	mptions contained e legal effect as if i	made under oat pter 608, Florida	h; that I am a mana	ging member or in	anager of the	e

Josh 1237 Jose

Law Offices of WILLIAM DIETZ, P.A.

930 Woodcock Road, Suite 223, Orlando, Florida 32803 <u>W.Dietz@WilliamDietz.com</u>

William J. Dietz Monica F. Kiralyfalvi

Telephone (407) 422-2555 Facsimile (407) 648-9193

March 16, 2006

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Annual Reports

American Universal Engineering, LLC

Airport Services, Inc.

American Diversified Services Corporation

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find three Annual Reports and a check in the amount of \$350.00 (\$150.00 for Airport Services Inc, \$150.00 for American Diversified Services Corporation and \$50.00 for American Universal Engineering, LLC). Please call should you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter.

Sincerely

William J/Dietz

WJD:nr enclosure